155
M
P
B
1
6
Pu
sh

Current limiting resistor is required to limit LED forward current
to 20mA.
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NO. BODY
TYPE
LED
COLOR
BUTTON
TYPE
LIGHT
TYPE
LED
VOLTAGE
TERMINAL
SHAPE
TERMINAL
PLATING
Accessories
Resistance
0V Without Resistance
3V ＊Red/Yellow/Orange
    LED type only
6V
12V
24V
※ ohms value of resistance
     tolerance: ±5%
Button type
R Round
Light type
E
P
Ring
Power logo
R
Body type
CA
CB
AL alloy
(Natural Anodized
AL alloy
MPB16
MODEL NO. BODY
TYPE
BUTTON AND LIGHT
TYPE
Button and light type
HE
FP
FE
HN
Ring,High
Power logo,Flat
Ring,Flat
High,Flat(
Body type
A1
A2
A3
0
1
3
5
6
7
Red
4 Orange
Without LED
White